MTC-61801 UN

Vol M05 Page 01091

State of Oregon, County of Klamath Recorded 01/05/2005 3:26 P. m Vol M05 Pg 01097-92

THIS SPACE RESERV

Linda Smith, County Clerk
Fee \$ \( \frac{26^{\infty}}{26^{\infty}} \) # of Pgs \_\_\_\_

After recording return to:	
DOMINICK J. SIVALON	
4511 LONG STREET -P.O. BOX 245	
SWEET HOME, OR 87366	
	_
Until a change is requested all	

Until a change is requested all tax statements shall be sent to The following address:

DOMINICK J. SIVALON

4511 LONG STREET P.O. BOX 245

SWEET HOME, OR 87366

Escrow No.

MT67807-LW

## STATUTORY WARRANTY DEED

Donald A. Hindman and Roxana S. Hindman, as tenants in common, Grantor(s) hereby convey and warrant to DOMINICK J. SIVALON, Grantee(s) the following described real property in the County of KLAMATH and State of Oregon, free of encumbrances except as specifically set forth herein:

Lot 4 in Block 46, FIRST ADDITION TO KLAMATH FOREST ESTATES, according to the official plat thereof on file in the office of the County Clerk of Klamath County, Oregon.

Tax Account No:

3510-027D0-04500-000

Key No: 271119

The above-described property is free of encumbrances except all those items of record, if any, as of the date of this deed and those shown below, if any:

The true and actual consideration for this conveyance is \$4,500.00.

THIS INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPERTY DESCRIBED IN THIS INSTRUMENT IN VIOLATION OF APPLICABLE LAND USE LAWS AND REGULATIONS. BEFORE SIGNING OR ACCEPTING THIS INSTRUMENT, THE PERSON ACQUIRING FEE TITLE TO THE PROPERTY SHOULD CHECK WITH THE APPROPRIATE CITY OR COUNTY PLANNING DEPARTMENT TO VERIFY APPROVED USES AND TO DETERMINE ANY LIMITS ON LAWSUITS AGAINST FARMING OR FOREST PRACTICES AS DEFINED IN ORS 30.930.

Dated this 3rd day of January, 2005

Donald A. Hindman

Roxana S. Hindman

State of Washington

County of

On this day personally appeared before me Donald A. Hindman and Roxana S. Hindman to me known to be the individuals described in and who executed the within and foregoing instrument, and acknowledged that They signed the same as their free and voluntary act and deed, for the uses and purposes therein mentioned.

GIVEN under my hand official seal this 3 day of

Printed Name:

Notary Public in and for the State of

Washington residing at KIRKLAND, WA

eave albert

My appointment expires 12, 7, 2005

2005

300 pm

## CERTIFIED COPY OF DEATH CERTIFICATE

01092

M) Health D-11 3060 70 CERTIFICATE OF DEATH

146

I. NAME FIRE	Miciole			STATE FILE NUMBER
ROXANA  4. AGE LAST SIRTH. 6. UNDERN YEAR	SONIA	HINDMAN	2. SEX (M /F) FEMALE	3. DEATH DATE (Mo. Day, Yr) 03/26/96
DAY (YEAR)  MOS DAYS  11. CITY, TOWN OR LOCATION OF DEATH	CHOURS MINS 02/0!	5/40 TRITSKAVITE TO	9. WAS DECEDENT IN U.S. ARMED F	EVER 10. COUNTY OF DEATH
BELLEVUE	12. PLACE OF DE	ATH BOX FOR PLACE THEN GIVE ADDRESS O	OR INSTITUTION NAME	NO KING
C 14. MARITAL STATUS Married, 15.	SURVIVING SPOUSE (8 who give marken or	THE MEDICAL C	ENIER	15 YEARS? (Yee
Divorced (Specify) MARRIED	DONALD A, HINDMAN	TO COUNT SECT	(Spe	EDENT'S EDUCATION city only highest grade completed)
18 USUAL OCCUPATION (Give kind of work of during most of working life, DO NOT USE A	300			ry/Secondary (0-12) College (1-4 or 5
SCHOOL TRACKED	Public Sch		Hispanic origin or descent? (Ances specify Cuban, Mexican, Puerto Ric	dan, etc.)
22. MESIDENCE - NUMBER AND STREET. 15010 282ND AVE SE	23. CITY/IOWN, DR.LOC	ATTON 24 INSIDE CITY 25A COUNTY	258. LENGTH OF 26	WHITE 5. STATE 27. ZIP CODE
P 28. FATHER'S NAME - PIRST, MIDDLE LAST	HAUDAZEI	NB™ KING	32770	14.4
A JEROME HOLOWKA			T; MIDDLE, MAIDEN SURNAME	00027
DONALD A. HINDMAN	31 MALING	ALEXANDRA STREET OF RED NO.	LEWANDSKY	STATE ZIP
P 32. BURIAL CREMATION 23. DATE OF C		10 282ND AVE SE ISSAQUA	lH, WA., 98027	- <b>L</b> C
BURIAL SPECIFY 3/30/	96 HOBART MAP	LE VALLEY CEMETERY	MAPLE VALI	IN, STATE
Wack Buch		SSAQUAH FUNERAL HOME	38. ADDRESS OF FACILITY	·
TO BE COMPLETED ONLY BY	ENTIFYING PHYSICIAN		540 E SUNSET	WAY, ISSAQUAH WA 98027
39. TO THE BEST OF MY KNOWLED AND WAS DUE TO THE CAUSE(S) STATED.  C. SIGNATURE AND TITLE	MONTH DEATH OCCUPRIED AT THE TIME, DA	" NOTHE BASIS OF EVAN	MPLETED ONLY BY <b>MEDICAL EX</b>	
1 X Ward att		SIGNATURE AND TITLE	LACE AND WAS DUE TO THE CAUS	SE(S) STATED.
40. DATE SIGNED (Mo., DPV, Y1) 3 27 96	41 HOUR OF BEATH (24 23:50	1 Hrs.). 44. DATE BIGNED (Mo., Day.	. Yr)	45. HOUR OF DEATH (24 Hrs
E 42. NAME AND TITLE OF ATTENDING PHYSICIAN	IF OTHER THAN CERTIFIER (Type or Print)	48. PRONOUNCED DEAD (M		TOOK OF BEATH (24 HE)
43 NAME AND ADDRESS OF		MANAGED BEAG (M		47. HOUR PRONOUNCED DEA (24 Hrs.)
TO	LI LLOUD AVE. NT.	Bollown the cook		49. ME/CORONER FILE NUMBER
IMMEDIATE CALISE (First disease or	COMPLICATIONS WHICH CAUSED T	HE DEATH:		
condition resulting in deeth).  DO NOT ENTER THE MODE OF	Laquate	10.0		INTERVAL BETWEEN ONSET AN
C RESPIRATORY ARREST, SHOCK OR	OR AS A CONSEQUENCE OF	1		INTERVAL BETWEEN ONSET AN
HEART FAILURE LIST ONLY ONE	DR AS A CONSEQUENCE OF	e colon (	CA	24
o UNDERLYING CAUSE (Disease by	PRASIA CONSEQUENCE OF:			INTERVAL BETWEEN ONSET AN
injury which initiated events resulting in death) LAST.	and the second second second second			INTERVAL BETWEEN ONSET AN
E 51. OTHER SIGNIFICANT CONDITIONS—CONDITION	NS CONTRIBUTING TO DEATH BUT NOT R	ESULTING IN THE UNDERLYING CAUSE GIVEN A		53. WAS CASE REFERRED TO
54: ACC. SUICIDE, HOM., UNDET., OR PENDING INVEST. (Specify) 86: INJURY (	DATE (Mo, Day, Yr) Se DUE OF R	DESCRIBE HOW INJURY OCCURR	NO NO	MEDICAL EXAMINER OR CORONER? (Yes / No)
			ico.	
58. INJURYAT WORK? 59. PLACE OF INJ (Yes /No) 8LDG, ETC. (8	URY_AT HOME, FAPA, STR	2 STREET OR POST OF		
81. RECORD AMENDMENT (Registrar use only)		STREET OR RFD NO.	CHT/FOWN, STATE	
ITEM: DOCIMENTARY REVIEWED	BY DATE			83. DATE RECEIVED (Mo., Day, Yr
CON MATTER CONTRACTOR	Y ?	Hantoft		3/30/96
FOR INSTRUCTIONS SEE BACK AND MANDBOOK	A COMPANY OF A STATE O	300		10-000 (Bev. 7/81) ((DOH, DI-DO), (I

State of Washington County of

County of

I certify that this a true and correct copy of a document in the possession of DonaLD A. Hindman as of this date.

Dated: Dec. 12, 2004

(Seal or stamp)

My appointment expires